
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2165
ANSWERED ON:06.12.2012
LIFTS AND ESCALATORS AT RAILWAY STATIONS
Bhujbal Shri Sameer

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are going to install lifts and escalators in maximum number of railway stations across the country; and

(b) if so, the names of the stations to be covered for this facility in the current year?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI ADHIR RANJAN CHOWDHURY)

(a) & (b): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House
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